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Challenge Interclubs Nivernais UFOLEP

1ére catégorie

Date de mise a jour : 27/05/2025

Nom

TURK DAVID

CRESSON CHRISTOPHE
GAGNAIRE FABIEN
GUICHARD VALERY
REGOUBY MATHIEU
DELZAIVE STEPHANE
MOUSSY CHRISTOPHE
DUSSART THIBAUT

Sexe

M

=T L

Club

ASSOCIATION ILEO

CLUB MARZY CYCLISTE

CLUB MARZY CYCLISTE

CLUB CYCLISTE CORBIGEOIS
UNION COSNOISE SPORTIVE "UCS"
ASSOCIATION ILEO

UNION COSNOISE SPORTIVE "UCS"
UNION COSNOISE SPORTIVE "UCS"

Points

102
90
50
26
20
2
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Challenge Interclubs Nivernais UFOLEP

2éme catégorie

Date de mise a jour : 27/05/2025

Nom & Prénom

THIERRY SEBASTIEN
TEVENOT ANTONY
CHAPIGNAC KEVIN
GILLON GERALD
DUBOIS CEDRIC
CORTET AXEL

FELIX JEAN-MICHEL
BABUT EMMANUEL
TURK MICHEL
TRECHOT CHRISTOPHE
PHILIPPE DIDIER
RICHARD CHRISTOPHE
MAZE CHRISTOPHER
PREGERMAIN LOIC
FOREST SEBASTIEN
BOULLE LAURENT
BERGELIN LEONARD
DUVIGNAUD CHARLES
LABOUREAU BRUNO
GRANDJEAN DAVID

Sexe Club

<
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ASPTTOMNISPORT NEVERS
CLUB MARZY CYCLISTE

CLUB MARZY CYCLISTE

CLUB MARZY CYCLISTE

CLUB MARZY CYCLISTE

VELO SPORT NIVERNAIS MORVAN
CLUB MARZY CYCLISTE

CLUB MARZY CYCLISTE
ASSOCIATION ILEO 58 (TEAM ILEO
ASPTTOMNISPORT NEVERS
ASSOCIATION ILEO 58 (TEAM ILEO
ASOCIATION ILEO

UNION COSNOISE SPORTIVE "UCS"
VC CLAMECY

ASSOCIATION ILEO 58 (TEAM ILEO
ASPTTOMNISPORT NEVERS
CLUB MARZY CYCLISTE

VELO CLUB DE CLAMECY
CULT.LOIS.ANIM. SAUVIGNY LES B.
ASPTTOMNISPORT NEVERS

Points

142
128
124
90
88
72
68
68
52
52
36
34
30
24
20
10
10
0
0
0
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Challenge Interclubs Nivernais UFOLEP

3eme catégorie

Date de mise a jour : 27/05/2025

Nom & Prénom

CORTET STEPHANE
LAFOND LAURENT
BEYVIN MATTHIAS
RABEREAU QUENTIN

CHARDONNERET SEBASTIEN

BOEUVE CHRISTIAN
LUISSI FRANCOIS
BERTRAND CHRISTIAN
MIRANDA JEAN-PAUL
VAULTHIER ETHAN
MERCK LOUIS

MAQUET PHILIPPE
DESNAULT PIERRE
BOUCHANDON ROLAND
DE ROSSI STEPHANE

BOURDILLAT JEAN-PIERRE

BERNARD NICOLAS
PERRIER LUCAS
THEUIL CHRISTOPHE
BOUDOT PATRICE
DUFOUR FELIX
MONERAU SYLVAIN
CHAUBERT CHRISTIAN
DUBOURG JEAN-JACK
COUVE FRANCK
MOUILLAT ERIC
MARTY PHILIPPE
MORIN MICKAEL
BLEUX ANTHONY
LAVARENNE MICHEL
BRIDIER FABRICE
CHATELAIN YVES
CLEMENT THOMAS
GAULIEZ ERIC
DRUESNE YANN
GASTON VIDAL
GODEST STEPHANE
KAIKINGER JEREMY

Sexe
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Club

VELO SPORT NIVERNAIS MORVAN
UNION COSNOISE SPORTIVE "UCS"
CLUB CYCLISTE CORBIGEOIS
CLUB MARZY CYCLISTE

CLUB MARZY CYCLISTE

UNION COSNOISE SPORTIVE "UCS"
CLUB MARZY CYCLISTE

TEAM VELO MORVAN

CLUB MARZY CYCLISTE

CLUB MARZY CYCLISTE

TEAM VELO MORVAN

VELO CLUB DE CLAMECY

CLUB MARZY CYCLISTE
ASSOCIATION ILEO 58 (TEAM ILEO
VELO CLUB DE CLAMECY

CLUB MARZY CYCLISTE

UNION COSNOISE SPORTIVE "UCS"
TEAM VELO MORVAN

VELO SPORT NIVERNAIS MORVAN
TEAM VELO MORVAN
ASSOCIATION ILEO 58 (TEAM ILEO
ASPTTOMNISPORT NEVERS
ASPTTOMNISPORT NEVERS
ASSOCIATION ILEO 58 (TEAM ILEO
UNION COSNOISE SPORTIVE "UCS"
CLUB MARZY CYCLISTE

UNION COSNOISE SPORTIVE "UCS"
UNION COSNOISE SPORTIVE "UCS"
TEAM VELO MORVAN
CULT.LOIS.ANIM. SAUVIGNY LES B.
UNION COSNOISE SPORTIVE "UCS"
TEAM VELO MORVAN
ASSOCIATION ILEO 58 (TEAM ILEO
UNION COSNOISE SPORTIVE "UCS"
CULT.LOIS.ANIM. SAUVIGNY LES B.
ASSOCIATION ILEO 58 (TEAM ILEO
TEAM VELO MORVAN

TEAM VELO MORVAN

Page 15/35

Points

92
88
88
86
80
72
70
60
42
42
42
40
38
34
30
20
20
20
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Challenge Interclubs Nivernais UFOLEP

3eme catégorie

Date de mise a jour : 27/05/2025

Place Nom & Prénom Sexe Club Points

39 BERARD CHRISTOPHE
40 BAILLY OLIVIER

41 LAMARRE MICKAEL

42 LABOUREAU ROMAIN
43 MATHIOT KEVIN

44 MEYER SERGE

45 ANGOT ANTOINE

46 RUZ FREDERIC

47 MAUDRY THIERRY

48

49

50

51

52 #N/D  #N/D #N/D
53

54

<

CLUB MARZY CYCLISTE
CULT.LOIS.ANIM. SAUVIGNY LES B.
UNION COSNOISE SPORTIVE "UCS"
CULT.LOIS.ANIM. SAUVIGNY LES B.
ASSOCIATION ILEO 58 (TEAM ILEO
ASPTTOMNISPORT NEVERS
CLUB MARZY CYCLISTE

CLUB CYCLISTE CORBIGEOIS
CLUB CYCLISTE CORBIGEOIS

=T 2 L
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59
60
61 #N/D  #N/D #N/D
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
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Challenge Interclubs Nivernais UFOLEP

Catégorie Gsa

Date de mise a jour : 27/05/2025

Nom & Prénom

REGOUBY PIERRE
CORBEAU RENE
FLORANCE FREDERIC
GALMARD ROMAIN
BUSSIERE PATRICK
BONNET GILLES
MALVESTIO GILBERT
MABILAT ROMANE

DE ROSSI ELISABETH
MALVESTIO JOHAN
BOULANDET PATRICK
BLANDIN JEAN-ANDRE
BERTRAND PHILIPPE
BERNARD CHRISTOPHE
CUNIERE MARCELIN
FINOCCHIARO WILLY
BOUCHANDON THOMAS
RIGOBERT PASCAL

Sexe

M

== L

M
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= <

=T 2L

E
E

Club

UNION COSNOISE SPORTIVE "UCS"
CLUB MARZY CYCLISTE

CLUB MARZY CYCLISTE

CLUB MARZY CYCLISTE

VELO CLUB DE CLAMECY

CLUB MARZY CYCLISTE

UNION COSNOISE SPORTIVE "UCS"
VELO CLUB DE CLAMECY

VELO CLUB DE CLAMECY

VELO SPORT NIVERNAIS MORVAN
VELO CLUB CLAMECY UFOLEP
ASPTTOMNISPORT NEVERS
CLUB CYCLISTE CORBIGEOIS
ASPTTOMNISPORT NEVERS
CULT.LOIS.ANIM. SAUVIGNY LES B.
UNION COSNOISE SPORTIVE "UCS"
ASSOCIATION ILEO 58 (TEAM ILEO
CLUB CYCLISTE CORBIGEOIS

Page 21/35

Points

104
72
70
66
58
30
24
20
20



Place
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Challenge Interclubs Nivernais UFOLEP

Catégorie Gsb

Date de mise a jour : 27/05/2025

Nom & Prénom

MONTARON CHRISTIAN
FLEURY JEAN-LOUIS
LAVALLADE GERARD
DUBOIS DOMINIQUE
BESSEYRIAS JEAN-MICHEL
VACHER DIDIER
BARBEAU JEAN-LOUIS
DEMATTEIS PATRICK
TOURRAUD DIDIER
DESFORGES BERNARD
BRUNET GERARD
FLEURY PASCAL
CHERANCE JEAN-PIERRE

Sexe

<
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Club

VELO SPORT NIVERNAIS MORVAN
VELO SPORT NIVERNAIS MORVAN
ASPTTOMNISPORT NEVERS
CLUB MARZY CYCLISTE

VELO SPORT NIVERNAIS MORVAN
CLUB MARZY CYCLISTE
ASPTTOMNISPORT NEVERS
CLUB CYCLISTE CORBIGEOIS
CLUB MARZY CYCLISTE

CLUB MARZY CYCLISTE
ASPTTOMNISPORT NEVERS
VELO SPORT NIVERNAIS MORVAN
CLUB CYCLISTE CORBIGEOIS

Page 26/35

Points

160
96
88
70
62
54
30
30
20
20
10

0
0



Challenge Interclubs Nivernais UFOLEP

Catégorie Féminine

Date de mise a jour : 27/05/2025

Nom & Prénom

MADET CORINNE
DUFOND-DEMATTEIS CHRISTINE

Sexe Club

F ASPTTOMNISPORT NEVERS
F CLUB CYCLISTE CORBIGEOIS

Page 30/35

Points

10
10
0
0



Challenge Interclubs Nivernais UFOLEP

Catégorie Jeune

Date de mise a jour : 27/05/2025

Nom & Prénom Sexe Club
PHILIBERT JULES M CLUB MARZY CYCLISTE
MEYER JULES M ASPTT OMNISPORT NEVERS

Page 35/35

Points

60
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